SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 1 of 2 Rev 5.0
                                                                                                                      775 Montague Expressway
                                                                                                                                                    Milpitas, CA 95035
                                                                                                                                                                                                               Tel: 408-526-1188
                                                                                                                                                                                                              Fax: 408-526-1088
                                                                                                                                                                                                   Email: TCB@siemic.com
Project and Product
Certification Representative
Authorization Letter
Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)
Revision History
Approved Date From To
Initial Release (obsolete) 1.0 1.0 Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete) 1.0 2.0 Sept–25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete) 2.0 3.0 Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete) 3.0 4.0 May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (current) 4.0 5.0 Sept 16 2014
SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 2 of 2 Rev 5.0
Guangzhou Houtian Electron Industrial Co., Ltd
 2017/09/11
To: SIEMIC, INC.
775 Montague Expressway,
Milpitas, CA 95035
USA
Dear Sir/Madam,
Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter
We, Guangzhou Houtian Electron Industrial Co., Ltd hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc.
to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):
Product description: WIRELESS PORTABLE KARAOKE SPEAKER
model name: 10147A, FBX490K, FBX360W, FBX360R, FBX360K, SP-3048,
10125A, 10146A, 10149A, 10104A
Trademark: N/A
FCC ID: 2AMN610147A
Sincerely,
Client’s signature:
Client’s name / title :  Kelly Wu / manager
Contact information / address: No.32, Tangli Road, Jianggao Town, Baiyuan District,
Guangzhou,China